Team
3 Bros and a Hoe

On a Break

Volley ballers

I'd hit that

Toes In The Sand

The Empire Spikes Back
XXXXXXXX (No longer a team)

June 16th, 2019

Standings

Su4s - Spring 19
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1.000
.875
.625
571
.333
.143
.000

GF
21

18
13
15
10

GA

11

17
15
26
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